
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:09 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

César Chávez Dual Spanish Immersion

BUS 157
07:36 AM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

07:42 AM 52nd Pl & Mangum Rd

07:46 AM 48th Pl & Hollywood Rd

07:49 AM Iroquois St & Rhode Island Ave

07:57 AM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE

BUS 158
07:39 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

07:40 AM 54th St & Shepherd St

07:42 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

07:45 AM SB Kenilworth Ave @ Elizabeth's Landing

07:48 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

07:51 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

07:54 AM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

07:58 AM 6413 KENILWORTH AVE

BUS 159
07:15 AM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

07:18 AM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

07:23 AM 57th Ave & TUXEDO RD

07:31 AM 40TH AVE AND NEWARK RD

07:34 AM PARKWOOD ST AND 40TH PL

07:38 AM 3309 BUNKER HILL RD (JOES MOVEMENT EMPORIUM)

07:42 AM 35th St & Otis St

07:47 AM 39th St & Allison St

07:51 AM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

07:54 AM ENTRANCE TO KINGS PARK PLAZA APTS

07:56 AM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

07:59 AM 4901 Eastern Ave @ ST. ANN CENTER FOR CHILDREN

08:02 AM Chillum Rd & 18th Ave

08:05 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

BUS 160
07:40 AM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

07:44 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

07:50 AM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

07:52 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

07:56 AM 56th Pl & Randolph St

08:07 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

BUS 161
07:32 AM Finns Ln & Kidmore Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:09 AM Page 2 of 6

07:35 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

07:39 AM Powhatan St & Topton St

07:42 AM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

07:45 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

07:51 AM RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO CHESTNUT RIDGE APTS

07:54 AM Martins Ln & Lois Ln

BUS 162
07:33 AM Springhill Dr & Springhill Ln & Springhill Ter

07:39 AM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

07:55 AM 5051 PIERCE AVE (COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER)

08:03 AM Perdue St & Wells Blvd

08:08 AM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

BUS 175
07:01 AM 62nd Ave & Longfellow St

BUS 312
07:34 AM SENTINEL DR AND MONITOR  St

07:43 AM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

07:47 AM Fairview Ave & Red Top Rd

07:51 AM 6733 New Hampshire Ave

07:54 AM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

07:57 AM Riggs Rd & Rosedale Pl

08:00 AM Chillum Rd & Parker House Ter

08:02 AM Burgess Dr & Chillum Rd

08:03 AM Sargent Rd & Valley Dr

08:05 AM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

08:06 AM 5429 Sargent Rd

BUS 313
06:57 AM Cherry Mill Dr & Cherry Tree Ct

07:00 AM Bond Rd & Powder Mill Rd

07:03 AM 2848 Powder Mill Rd @ DRIVEWAY ENTERANCE

07:07 AM Killdeer Ave & Towhee Ave

07:10 AM Cruze Pl & Riggs Rd

07:14 AM 26th Ave & Falling Brook Ter

07:18 AM 26th Ave & Higbee Rd & Hughes Rd

07:23 AM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

07:34 AM Adelphi Rd & ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

07:39 AM 9012 ADELPHI RD

07:45 AM Metzerott Rd & Heritage Park Dr @ BUS STOP SIGN

07:53 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

07:58 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

08:04 AM 15th Ave & Kanawha St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:10 AM Page 3 of 6

BUS 332
07:03 AM Clagett Rd & College Heights Dr

07:06 AM Clagett Rd & Eversfield Dr

07:16 AM 49th Ave & Somerset Rd

07:18 AM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

07:23 AM 45th Ave & Longfellow St

07:28 AM Jefferson St & Renaisance Sq Artist's Housing Driveway

07:32 AM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

07:35 AM Baltimore Ave & Burlington Rd

07:38 AM Crittenden St & 42ND AVE

07:42 AM 42nd Ave & Oglethorpe St

07:50 AM 37th Ave & Jefferson St

07:54 AM 37th Pl & Gallatin St

07:58 AM 31st Ave & Nicholson St

08:03 AM Nicholson St & The Mall

08:06 AM 23rd Ave & Ager Rd

BUS 477
07:41 AM 26th Ave & Cool Spring Rd

07:44 AM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

07:46 AM 20th Ave & Red Oak Dr

07:51 AM 24th Ave & Judson St

07:55 AM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

07:56 AM Keokee St & New Riggs Rd

07:59 AM RIGGS RD @ CAMPUS GARDENS ENT NEAR FIREHOUSE

08:02 AM Drexel St & Guilford Rd

08:04 AM 16th Pl & Erskine St

08:07 AM 18th Ave & Avalon Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:10 AM Page 4 of 6

César Chávez Dual Spanish Immersion

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 144
02:59 PM 15th Ave & Kanawha St

03:03 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

03:07 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

03:10 PM Metzerott Rd & Heritage Park Dr @ BUS STOP SIGN

03:16 PM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

03:19 PM Adelphi Rd & ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

03:21 PM 9012 ADELPHI RD

03:23 PM 23rd Ave & Apache St

03:26 PM 26th Ave & Higbee Rd & Hughes Rd

03:30 PM 26th Ave & Falling Brook Ter

03:33 PM Killdeer Ave & Towhee Ave

03:38 PM Cherry Mill Dr & Cherry Tree Ct

03:42 PM Bond Rd & Powder Mill Rd

03:45 PM 2848 Powder Mill Rd @ DRIVEWAY ENTERANCE

BUS 147
02:11 PM 62nd Ave & Longfellow St

BUS 151
03:03 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

03:06 PM Chillum Rd & 18th Ave

03:10 PM 4901 EASTERN AVE @ ST. ANN CENTER FOR CHILDREN

03:14 PM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

03:18 PM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

03:22 PM 39th St & Allison St

03:27 PM 35th St & Otis St

03:30 PM 3309 BUNKER HILL RD (JOES MOVEMENT EMPORIUM)

03:36 PM PARKWOOD ST AND 40TH PL

03:39 PM 40TH AVE AND NEWARK RD

03:47 PM 57th Ave & TUXEDO RD

03:53 PM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

03:56 PM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

BUS 152
02:56 PM 18th Ave & Avalon Pl

02:59 PM 16th Pl & Erskine St

03:02 PM Drexel St & Guilford Rd

03:04 PM RIGGS RD @ CAMPUS GARDENS ENT NEAR FIREHOUSE

03:07 PM Keokee St & New Riggs Rd

03:10 PM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

03:13 PM 24th Ave & Judson St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:10 AM Page 5 of 6

03:18 PM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

03:20 PM 20th Ave & Red Oak Dr

03:22 PM 26th Ave & Cool Spring Rd

BUS 153
03:00 PM 6201 BELCREST RD @ FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHILD CTR

03:01 PM 3799 East-West Hwy @ LOVING DAYCARE

03:06 PM 49th Ave & Somerset Rd

03:13 PM Martins Ln & Lois Ln

03:17 PM RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO CHESTNUT RIDGE APTS

03:21 PM Fernwood Ter & Riverdale Rd

03:25 PM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

03:26 PM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

03:30 PM Powhatan St & Topton St

03:32 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

03:37 PM Finns Ln & Kidmore Ln

BUS 154
03:06 PM 6413 KENILWORTH AVE

03:09 PM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

03:13 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

03:17 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

03:20 PM SB Kenilworth Ave @ Elizabeth's Landing

03:22 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

03:24 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

BUS 155
02:58 PM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

03:09 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

03:11 PM 56th Pl & Randolph St

03:15 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

03:18 PM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

03:23 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

03:26 PM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

BUS 157
03:03 PM 23rd Ave & Ager Rd

03:07 PM Nicholson St & The Mall

03:09 PM 31st Ave & Nicholson St

03:15 PM 37th Pl & Gallatin St

03:18 PM 37th Ave & Jefferson St

03:23 PM Baltimore Ave & Burlington Rd

03:26 PM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

03:30 PM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

03:35 PM 45th Ave & Longfellow St

03:40 PM Jefferson St & Renaisance Sq Artist's Housing Driveway



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:10 AM Page 6 of 6

03:42 PM 42nd Ave & Oglethorpe St

BUS 158
03:01 PM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

03:04 PM Fairview Ave & Red Top Rd

03:07 PM 6733 New Hampshire Ave

03:09 PM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

03:12 PM Riggs Rd & Rosedale Pl

03:14 PM Chillum Rd & Parker House Ter

03:16 PM Burgess Dr & Chillum Rd

03:18 PM Sargent Rd & Valley Dr

03:19 PM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

03:20 PM 5429 Sargent Rd

03:23 PM 6120 Sargent Rd @ Rolling Crest Comm Ctr

03:35 PM 6800 ADELPHI RD

BUS 159
03:02 PM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

03:06 PM SENTINEL DR AND MONITIOR ST

03:11 PM Perdue St & Wells Blvd

03:17 PM 4512 College Ave @ EPISCOPAL STUDENT CNTR

03:21 PM 5051 PIERCE AVE (COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER)

03:29 PM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

03:34 PM Springhill Dr & Springhill Ln & Springhill Ter

BUS 160
03:03 PM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE

03:11 PM Iroquois St & Rhode Island Ave

03:17 PM 52nd Pl & Mangum Rd


